FALL SEMESTER MID-TERM EXAM SCHEDULE - 2024/2025
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
NEW STUDY PROGRAMS: COMPUTER ENGINEERING
FIRST YEAR

	Lecture
	Instructor
	Date
	Time
	Group
	Exam room
	Examiner

	English language I
	Asst. Prof.Dr. Marijana Klemencic
	11.11.2024
	10:15-11:45

	
	A-303
	Asst. Prof.Dr.Marija Stevkovska 
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Done Nikolovski
Asst. Elzana Dupljak

	Mathematics 1
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Delco Leskovski
Asst. Damir Rahmani
	12.11.2024
	12:00-13:30

	
	B-303,A-309
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Delco Leskovski
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Amra Feta
Asst. Elzana Dupljak

	Introduction to Engineering
	Prof. Dr. Aleksandar Anastasovski
	13.11.2024
	13:45-15:15
	
	B-303, A-309

	Prof. Dr. Aleksandar Anastasovski
Asst. Done Nikolovski
Asst. Lorik Limani
Asst. Blerta Imeri
Asst. Faton Kalisi

	General Chemistry
	Dr. Aksu Samet
	14.11.2024
	12:00-13:30
13:45-15:15
	
	A-309, B-303
	Dr. Aksu Samet
Asst. Lorik Limani
Asst. Done Nikolovski
Asst. Amra Feta


	Physics I
	Prof. Dr. Hiqmet Kamberaj
	15.11.2024
	10:15-11:45
12:00-13:30

	
	B-303, A-309

	Prof. Dr. Hiqmet Kamberaj
Asst. Done Nikolovski 
Asst. Amra Feta

	Macedonian language I
	Marina Cvetanova
	16.11.2024
	08:30-10:00
	
	B-303, B-304, A-303, A-304, A-305, A-306, A-307
	Marina Cvetanova
Asst. Lorik Limani


	Turkish language I/
	Suleyman Gina

	16.11.2024
	10:15-11:45
	
	B-303, B-304
	Prof. Suleyman Gina
Asst. Done Nikolovski





FALL SEMESTER MID-TERM EXAM SCHEDULE - 2024/2025
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
NEW STUDY PROGRAM: Computer Engineering
2nd year

	Lecture
	Instructor
	Date
	Time
	Group
	Exam room
	Examiner

	Data Structures
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Afan Hasan
	11.11.2024
	10:15
	

	B-209 / B-306
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Afan Hasan
Asst. Amra Feta
Asst. Lorik Limani

	Dıscrete Computational Structures
	Prof. Dr. Hiqmet Kamberaj
	12.11.2024
	13:45
	
	B-203 / B-208
	Prof. Dr. Hiqmet Kamberaj
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Elzana Dupljak

	Object Oriented Programming
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Edmond Jajaga
Asst. Neslihan Ademi
	13.11.2024
	12:00
	
	B-209 / B-306
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Edmond Jajaga
Asst. Neslihan Ademi
Asst. Damir Rahmani

	Linear Algebra
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Delcho Leshkovski
	14.11.2024
	12:00
	
	B-203 / B-208
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Delcho Leshkovski
Asst. Elzana Dupljak
Asst. Damir Rahmani

	Information System Design
	Asst. Prof. Daniela Mechkaroska
	15.11.2024
	10:15
	
	B-208
	Asst. Prof. Daniela Mechkaroska
Asst. Lorik Limani

	Electrical Circuits
	Liridon Lutfiu
	16.11.2024
	17:15
	
	B-203 / B-208
	Lırıdon Lutfiu
Asst. Lorik Limani





FALL SEMESTER MID-TERM EXAM SCHEDULE - 2024/2025
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
NEW STUDY PROGRAM:  Computer Engineering
3rd Year

	Lecture
	Instructor
	Date
	Time
	Group
	Exam room
	Examiner

	Computer Graphics
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Edmong Jajaga
Asst. Amra Feta
	11.11.2024
	13:45
	

	B-209 / 
B-306
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Edmong Jajaga
Asst. Amra Feta

	Database Design Management
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Afan Hasan
Asst. Elzana Dupljak
	12.11.2024
	10:15
	
	B-209 /
    B-306
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Afan Hasan
Asst. Elzana Dupljak
Asst. Lorik Limani

	Signals and Systems
	Prof. Dr. Andrej Stefanov
	13.11.2024
	15:30
	
	B-209 / 
   B-306/A-302
	Prof. Dr. Andrej Stefanov
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Elzana Dupljak
Asst. Amra Feta

	Formal Languages and Automata
	Asst. Damir Rahmani
	14.11.2024
	08:30
	
	B-209 /
   B-306
	Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Elzana Dupljak

	Operations Research 1
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Delcho Leshkovski
	15.11.2024
	13:45
	
	B-203 / 
  B-208
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Delcho Leshkovski
Asst. Elzana Dupljak
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Amra Feta

	Data Mining
	Asst. Neslihan Ademi
	16.11.2024
	8:30
	
	B-209
	Asst. Neslihan Ademi
Asst. Faton Kalisi





FALL SEMESTER MID-TERM EXAM SCHEDULE - 2024/2025
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
NEW STUDY PROGRAM:  Computer Engineering
4th Year

	Lecture
	Instructor
	Date
	Time
	Group
	Exam room
	Examiner

	Data Comunication and Networks
	Prof. Dr. Andej Stefanov
Asst. Neslihan Ademi
	11.11.2024
	12:00
	

	B-209 / 
B-306
	Prof. Dr. Andej Stefanov
Asst. Neslihan Ademi

	Reseacrh Methods for Engineers
	Prof. Dr. Aleksandar Anastasovski
	12.11.2024
	12:00
	
	B-208
	Prof. Dr. Aleksandar Anastasovski

	Software Engineering
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Ervn Domazet
Asst. Amra Feta
	13.11.2024
	17:15
	
	B-209 / 
   B-306
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Ervn Domazet
Asst. Amra Feta
Asst. Lorik Limani

	Visual Programming
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Edmond Jajaga
Asst. Elzana Dupljak
	14.11.2024
	13:45
	
	B-209 /
   B-306
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Edmond Jajaga
Asst. Elzana Dupljak

	Advances in Computer Programming
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Ervin Domazet
	15.11.2024
	13:45
	
	B-209 / 
  B-306
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Ervin Domazet
Asst. Neslihan Ademi

	Artificial Neural Networks
	Prof. Dr. Andrej Stefanov
	16.11.2024
	13:45
	
	B-209
	Prof. Dr. Andrej Stefanov
Ast. Lorik Limani




